KEYBOARD STANDS

Leg depth 50.3cm
Tier depth 3557.em
Folded height 98cm
weight capacity 72kg
Weight 3.0kg
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KEYBOARD STANDS

Large perforated metal shelf
converts any full-sized “"X” stand

Side to side width 71cm
Front to back depth 39cm
Thickness 30cm
Weight 4.7kg
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KEYBOARD STANDS

Single-brace, low profile stand Double-brace,low profile stand
for small amps and combos for large amps and combos
Side to side width 25.4cm front to back depth range 21to 28cm
front to back depth range 30 to 38cm front tier height range 29to 47.2cm
front tier height range 21 to 28cm back tier height range 29to47.2cm
back tier height range 29to 47.2cm width 49cm
weight capacity 33.9kg folded height 56cm
Weight 1.7kg weight capacity 45.2kg
Weight 3.0kg
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K008B

Leg depth

Tier depth
Folded height
weight capacity
Weight

KEYBOARD STANDS

KOO8W

Keyboard stand double-brace”X”

50.3cm
35.7cm
98cm
81kg
3.5kg

K040

Keyboard stand double-brace”X”

Double-tier

Leg depth

Tier depth

Folded height

2nd tier weight capacity
overall weight capacity
Weight

50.3cm
35.7cm
105cm
30kg
110kg
3.4kg



KEYBOARD STANDS

K044

Portable, heavy duty,
Height adjustable stand

Height positions 61.6to81.3cm
Usable width 74 to 118cm
Usable width 44 to 69.5cm
Folded width 74cm

Folded height 62.5cm
weight capacity 120kg

Weight 8.0kg

K045

Portable, heavy duty,
Height adjustable stand

Height positions 61.6 to 81.3cm
Usable width 43.2 to 66cm
Usable depth 35.6 to 44.5cm
weight capacity 140kg

Weight 6.0kg
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KEYBOARD STANDS

A009 A010 AO011 AO012
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KEYBOARD STANDS

K024B

Aluminium keyboard stand
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